SILVER CIRCLE

SPORTS EVENTS

www.silvercirclesportsevents.com
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Maces

MATTHEW TJUNGERS
COLLIN BENZ

RICK ADAMICH
SPENCER ROGERS
DAMN KAUL

ERIC SCHUH

GRANT JONES
GARETT SILLANPAA
LISA TURNER

TIM WEGNER
RICHARD KIRKLEY
JIM CHESLOCK
JACK VAN TREESE
COREY QUIMNNELL
JIM GARBE

RYAN HYNEK
MICHAEL ROGODZINSKI
ANTHONY CORSO
KERRY WORDEN
ANTHONY GARGULAK
TAMMY Z2YDUCK
PAUL HANSON
MOLLY PARAS

BOB BELL

STEVE SCHHAN
AMBER KRUEGER
BRIAN PARKER
LISA ANDRITSCH
MICHAEL RIZER
JOSH BACKHAUS

M5 RUN THE US

#TEAMSCSE

M5 RUN THE US
#TEAMSCSE

#TEAMSCSE
TRAILGATORS

TRAILGATORS

#TEAMSCSE

JASON BURT GLACIAL TRAIL RUNMNERS
JASON RADOSEVICH #TEAMSCSE
JADA VANCE

PAULA SIECH

ELLA HANSEN
DAYID SCHULTZ
STEVEN UHLRICH
ERIC COLLINS

PAM KOEHLER
ANDREW HWAGNER
MARIE GOERKE
GRACEE DUNNE

JEM JOHMNSON
STEVE Z2YDUCK
JODY WANCE

TODD DRANGSTVEIT
LEAH FAGAN
MICHAEL TETKOSKI
COLLEEN EVANS
JEMNIFER WRIGHT
TERI GARGULAK
JEMNA LAWSON

BOB BATES

CARRIE KUMMROW
CHARLES BURGHAUS
SARAH JOHMSTON
SARA CORSO0

LUNATIC LIMBS

#TEAMSCSE

#TEAMSCSE

#TEAMSCSE
TRAILGATORS

#TEAMSCSE

#TEAMSCSE

#TEAMSCSE
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30

22
40
4z
34
20
17
51
50
53
52
51
33
35
56
39
29
37
60
30
53
45
16
61
60
38
51
30
25
35
41
35
10
41
14
40
33
32
45
36
56
17
31
54
42
37
16
62
36
25
31
33
50
42
55
30
37

187
6787
6754
264
189
6770
67584
6762
6764
300
192
6803
6773
257
151
1739
265
130
305
153
308
168
246
110
273
201
6535
104
260
107
120
6755
6761
280
167
6777
289
126
137
6765
156
6759
5400
307
294
144
6734
6768
6760
53395
154
206
6802
6756
117
186
131

SERIES

SERIES
SERIES

SERIES
SERIES

SERIES
SERIES
SERIES
SERIES
SERIES
SERIES
SERIES
SERIES
SERIES
SERIES
SERIES
SERIES
SERIES

SERIES
SERIES
SERIES
SERIES

SERIES
SERIES

SERIES
SERIES
SERIES

SERIES

SERIES
SERIES
SERIES

SERIES
SERIES

SERIES
SERIES
SERIES

Time
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ALl

Maces

Chip Tire

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
T2
73
74
5
76
i
78
79
80
g1
g2
83
g4
85
g6
g7
g8
g9
30
91
3z
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

FETER FANNING

KURT HWEBER

JUDI MULKEY

JOM BROWN

KATELYN BROWM
KAREN COLT

TIM PETERS

RICK NEUMAN
JEMNIFER BURT
HERBIE DILLOM

TIM BRUSKY

ASHLEY MACKAY-SLAVIN
ANGELA TIMLER
JULIET ROGERS
JUSTIN PALMAVIST
BRADY KUMMROW
HEATHER OLHWIG
DAYID ALEXANDER
BOMNIE MEERSCHAERT
TIM SIESENNOP

JOE VAN MARSTRICHT
CHRISTIAN WHITTAKER
STEFPHANIE BROMWN
MEREDITH JOHMSON
REBECCA KRAUSE
KEMDRA BUCAHANON
SHELLY GARBE

CINDY LACEY

TRACEY EBERT

LAURA FISCHER
ANMEMIEKE HYTINEN
BRIAN MARTIN

SARAH FULLER

DORA HERNANDEZ
BARBARA MALOMNEY
JESST STEINERT
MARK MUFFLER

JUAN P RUIZ

KYLE KUMERT

BETH GEISLER
HAYDEN MAMNE
HAMNAH TIMLER

ANM SCHMITZ-GUY
MARA APARNIEKS
BILL FAGAN

DAN MOWBRAY

ALANNA KOEHLER
MEGAN GREKOWICZ
GRANT SIMMONS
JAMIE GOMEZ

KELLY CARROLL
JESSICA HEBBE
MOLLY PODELLA

JOHN LUNZ RHE
CAROLYN STROM
SARA WILSON
JACKIE MOYER
LORI JEMSEN

#TEAMSCSE

#TEAMSCSE

#TEAMSCSE
GLACIAL TRAIL RUNMERS

NATURE HILL WINTER RUNMING CLUB

NATURE HILL WINTER RUNMING CLUB

ENDURANCE HOUSE SPEEDSTERS

#TEAMSCSE

NATURE HILL WINTER RUNMING CLUB

#TEAMSCSE

H#TEAMSCSE
ENDURANCE HOUSE SPEEDSTERS

#TEAMSCSE

NATURE HILL WIMTER RUNMIMG CLUB
NATURE HILL WINTER RUNMIMG CLUB

LUNATIC LIMBS
ENDURANCE HOUSE SPEEDSTERS
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47
50
36
12
52
34
45
38
46
46
55
39
39
48
10
35
47
48
29
60
13
34
27
39
42
53
46
45
35
45
44
33
55
60
31
51
50
30
44
10
11
36
26
52
48
46
43
57
42
54
26
26
81
33
42
48
62

147 SERIES
298  SERIES
232 BERIES
53597
112 SERIES
6786
6766
238  SERIES
121 SERIES
141 SERIES
6758
5403
6732
183  SERIES
245 SERIES
6735
6739
103 SERIES
213 SERIES
6730
293  SERIES
6789
5402
6806
200 SERIES
6245
152 SERIES
6771
6778
6785
180  SERIES
6738
150 SERIES
176 SERIES
212 BERIES
6779
231  SERIES
269  SERIES
205  SERIES
155 SERIES
67581
6791
275  SERIES
105 SERIES
6733
6477
136 SERIES
162 SERIES
6756
157 SERIES
123 SERIES
172 SERIES
253  SERIES
211 SERIES
287  SERIES
6780
230 SERIES
184  SERIES
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All races

116 MALLORY KAUL 5K F 3z
117 CHARLIE MUNDT HTEAMSCSE 5K M 69
118 20FIA STAROSTA 5K F 32
119 MELISSA MOLL HTEAMSCSE 5K F 31
120 JENNIFER AULTHAN KLOTH HTEAMSCSE 5K F 39
121 TIM DUNNE 5K M B0
122 MIKE LACEY 5K M 48
123 CARMEN KUNERT 5K F 33
124 CARLA ROHLOFF ENDURANCE HOUSE SPEEDSTERS 5K F 60
125 RACHEL RUSCH 5K F 42
126 JILL SCHAEFER 5K F =]
127 JULIE BATES 5K F 45
128 SUMAYA KROGER ENDURANCE HOUSE SPEEDSTERS 5K F 34
123 BOB SIESENNOP 5K M 61
130 MICHAEL BARTH #TEAMSCSE 5K M 61
131 MELISSA PAULSON-CONGER 5K F 49
132 LYNN GRAM 5K F Y]
133 LAUREL WOLD HTEAMSCSE 5K F 30
134 JENNIFER KLINK ENDURANCE HOUSE SPEEDSTERS 5K F 45
135 MEGHAN HOLLINGSHORTH HTEAMSCSE 5K F 25
136 SOPHIA MARTIN NATURE HILL WINTER RUNNING CLUB 5K F 11
137 CADENCE DELGADD NATURE HILL WINTER RUNNING CLUB 5K F 11
138 ERICA MIMKLEY 5K F 31
139 JESSICA CARRIVEAL 5K F 47
140 ANDREA KORNOWSKI HTEAMSCSE 5K F 33
141 ALAN HALFEN HTEAMSCSE 5K M 36
142 FAITH DELGADO NATURE HILL WINTER RUNNING CLUB 5K F 8
143 JOHN DELGADOD NATURE HILL WINTER RUNNING CLUB 5K M 35
144  LAUREN WOODRUFF 5K F 35
145 KAITLYNN DAVENPORT #TEAMSCSE 5K F 30
146 KEN BUCHANON 5K M 68
147 JARED VERBA 5K M 30

Tine
130 SERIES 135
233  SERIES
284  SERIES
223 BERIES
106 SERIES
6758

6772

204 SERIES
266 SERIES
67582

272  SERIES
6801

302 SERIES
6769

108  SERIES
248  SERIES
158 SERIES
303  SERIES
194  SERIES
178 SERIES
6737

6776

225  BERIES
6800

198  SERIES
164  SERIES
6775

6774

304 SERIES
137 SERIES
6663

295  BERIES

MY LAPS

SPORTS TIMING
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